
PY'08 WIA Allocations 

 

Local Workforce Investment Areas Adult Youth 
Dislocated 

Worker 
Total 

          

Albany/Rensselaer/Schenectady 

Broome/Tioga 

Cattaraugus/Allegany 

Cayuga/Cortland 

Chautauqua County 

Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben 

Chenango/Delaware/Otsego 

Clinton/Essex/Franklin/Hamilton 

Columbia/Greene 

Dutchess County 

Erie County 

Fulton/Montgomery/Schoharie 

GLOW 

Hempstead/Long Beach 

Jefferson/Lewis 

Monroe County 

New York City 

Niagara County 

Oneida/Herkimer/Madison 

Onondaga County 

Ontario/Seneca/Wayne/Yates 

Orange County 

Oswego County 

Oyster Bay/N. Hemp./Glen Cove 

Rockland County 

Saratoga/Warren/Washington 

St. Lawrence County 

Suffolk County 

Sullivan County 

Tompkins County 

Ulster County 

Westchester County Bal./Putnam 

Yonkers City 

LWIA Total  

$835,941 

$442,907 

$339,002 

$248,492 

$256,080 

$465,214 

$232,630 

$589,094 

$132,017 

$284,971 

$2,354,961 

$349,882 

$438,290 

$991,089 

$439,250 

$1,488,758 

$27,503,404 

$603,951 

$691,124 

$819,164 

$418,725 

$476,414 

$374,886 

$420,050 

$314,044 

$309,381 

$393,994 

$1,621,461 

$147,514 

$48,775 

$277,017 

$845,129 

$558,696 

$45,712,307  

$1,138,604 

$485,564 

$398,365 

$293,791 

$302,758 

$501,081 

$303,780 

$616,432 

$144,759 

$363,523 

$2,547,772 

$370,027 

$473,067 

$1,008,619 

$465,309 

$1,733,852 

$26,396,955 

$617,222 

$757,242 

$952,824 

$444,589 

$467,167 

$461,918 

$418,388 

$328,448 

$304,384 

$415,601 

$1,643,587 

$150,752 

$301,968 

$281,945 

$809,320 

$556,968 

$46,456,581  

$879,666 

$434,683 

$307,515 

$277,223 

$259,701 

$410,913 

$328,420 

$372,821 

$176,201 

$356,761 

$1,934,589 

$352,159 

$492,675 

$1,010,979 

$292,369 

$1,210,494 

$12,524,168 

$545,853 

$676,678 

$735,097 

$519,005 

$469,119 

$314,341 

$636,452 

$302,121 

$528,604 

$238,795 

$2,138,004 

$133,568 

$98,889 

$301,389 

$949,787 

$265,095 

$30,474,134  

$2,854,211 

$1,363,154 

$1,044,882 

$819,506 

$818,539 

$1,377,208 

$864,830 

$1,578,347 

$452,977 

$1,005,255 

$6,837,322 

$1,072,068 

$1,404,032 

$3,010,687 

$1,196,928 

$4,433,104 

$66,424,527 

$1,767,026 

$2,125,044 

$2,507,085 

$1,382,319 

$1,412,700 

$1,151,145 

$1,474,890 

$944,613 

$1,142,369 

$1,048,390 

$5,403,052 

$431,834 

$449,632 

$860,351 

$2,604,236 

$1,380,759 

$122,643,022  

 


