PY'08 WIA Allocations

Local Workforce Investment Areas	Adult	Youth	Dislocated Worker	Total
Albany/Rensselaer/Schenectady	\$835,941	\$1,138,604	\$879,666	\$2,854,211
Broome/Tioga	\$442,907	\$485,564	\$434,683	\$1,363,154
Cattaraugus/Allegany	\$339,002	\$398,365	\$307,515	\$1,044,882
Cayuga/Cortland	\$248,492	\$293,791	\$277,223	\$819,506
Chautauqua County	\$256,080	\$302,758	\$259,701	\$818,539
Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben	\$465,214	\$501,081	\$410,913	\$1,377,208
Chenango/Delaware/Otsego	\$232,630	\$303,780	\$328,420	\$864,830
Clinton/Essex/Franklin/Hamilton	\$589,094	\$616,432	\$372,821	\$1,578,347
Columbia/Greene	\$132,017	\$144,759	\$176,201	\$452,977
Dutchess County	\$284,971	\$363,523	\$356,761	\$1,005,255
Erie County	\$2,354,961	\$2,547,772	\$1,934,589	\$6,837,322
Fulton/Montgomery/Schoharie	\$349,882	\$370,027	\$352,159	\$1,072,068
GLOW	\$438,290	\$473,067	\$492,675	\$1,404,032
Hempstead/Long Beach	\$991,089	\$1,008,619	\$1,010,979	\$3,010,687
Jefferson/Lewis	\$439,250	\$465,309	\$292,369	\$1,196,928
Monroe County	\$1,488,758	\$1,733,852	\$1,210,494	\$4,433,104
New York City	\$27,503,404	\$26,396,955	\$12,524,168	\$66,424,527
Niagara County	\$603,951	\$617,222	\$545,853	\$1,767,026
Oneida/Herkimer/Madison	\$691,124	\$757,242	\$676,678	\$2,125,044
Onondaga County	\$819,164	\$952,824	\$735,097	\$2,507,085
Ontario/Seneca/Wayne/Yates	\$418,725	\$444,589	\$519,005	\$1,382,319
Orange County	\$476,414	\$467,167	\$469,119	\$1,412,700
Oswego County	\$374,886	\$461,918	\$314,341	\$1,151,145
Oyster Bay/N. Hemp./Glen Cove	\$420,050	\$418,388	\$636,452	\$1,474,890
Rockland County	\$314,044	\$328,448	\$302,121	\$944,613
Saratoga/Warren/Washington	\$309,381	\$304,384	\$528,604	\$1,142,369
St. Lawrence County	\$393,994	\$415,601	\$238,795	\$1,048,390
Suffolk County	\$1,621,461	\$1,643,587	\$2,138,004	\$5,403,052
Sullivan County	\$147,514	\$150,752	\$133,568	\$431,834
Tompkins County	\$48,775	\$301,968	\$98,889	\$449,632
Ulster County	\$277,017	\$281,945	\$301,389	\$860,351
Westchester County Bal./Putnam	\$845,129	\$809,320	\$949,787	\$2,604,236
Yonkers City	\$558,696	\$556,968	\$265,095	\$1,380,759
LWIA Total	\$45,712,307	\$46,456,581	\$30,474,134	\$122,643,022